	42322-n	MS				
	Vol M98 Page 22	797				
	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION					
	DRIVER AND HOYOR VEHICLE SERVICES 1905 LANA AVE. NE., SALEM, OR 97314 MATC, 42322-MS					
	APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING					
	Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest N721312					
	INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have Report attached which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV. EM24649					
	This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with you manufactured structure ownership document and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.	ts				
	PART I	2222				
	Legal description and location of real property which is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certific copy of your deed may be substituted):	 eđ				
	LOT 19 OF TRACT 1325 - SILVER RIDGE ESTATES, FIRST ADDITION ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON					
	Property Address: LOT 19 TRACT 1325 SILVER RIDGE ESTATES, FIRST ADDITION, OR					
	If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land. list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. If there are none, write "none".					
	NAME AND ADDRESS: GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION, , 7662 SW MOHAWK STREET, TUALATIN, OR 97062-1100					
	Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3908-02200-02601-000					
	PART 11					
	Legal description of the manufactured structure which is located on the real property described above:					
	Year Make Width Length Vehicle Identification No.					
\$	List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".					
ز	NAME AND ADDRESS:	<u> </u>				
2	OBSERV TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION, 7662 SW MOHAWK STREET, TUALATIN, OR 97062-1100 SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY DATE					
	X X Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3908-02200-02601-000					
the state	[] I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.					
recording	I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trus mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" i the space provided.					
fer	PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S) JAMES C. RENEAU (53) C531 Painthorse Way, Klanath Falls OR 97601					
Α+ ,	SIGNATURE OF OWNER ADDRESS LICENSE NO.					
	V OFFICE USE ONLY V PART III V OFFICE USE ONLY V					
	Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.	====				
	DATE 7.27.98 x Anna Coopon					
	This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: > [7:37-98]					

27798

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT & MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

FAGE 2

OWNERS: OWNERS: STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF KLAMACH)ss. THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON ______ NOV (6, 19_97, BY JAMES C. RENEAU tal My commission expires: 12/20198 Notary Public for Oregon OFFICIAL SEAL MARJORIE A. STUART NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 040231 ACC - MSSIC- EXPIRES DEC. 20,7 SECURED PARTY: STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF 100 THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON ____ , 19_ , BY ___, AS __ , OF GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES 1905 LANA AVE. NE., SALER, OR 97314

DMV

JUN-25-1998 111:36

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTUREI FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING	STRUCTURE
Comparie Certificate of Legal Interest	

8M 24649

P.02/03

Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book INSTRUCTIONS: Report attached which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.

This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with you manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval. ------

PART I

Legal description and location of real property which is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted):

LOT 19 OF TRACT 1325 - SILVER RIDGE ESTATES, FIRST ADDITION ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON

AMERITITLE KFALLS

Property Address:

LOT 19 TRACT 1325 SILVER RIDGE ESTATES, FIRST ADDITION, OR

If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land. list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. If there are none, write "none".

NAME AND ADDRESS:

GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION. , 7662 SW MOHANK STREET, TUALATIN, OR 97062-1100 Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3908-02200-02601-000

222022002002323 PART 11

Legal description of the manufactured structure which is located on the real property described above:

Year	Make	Width	Length	Vehicle Identification No.	
1997	MARLETTE	40	<u> </u>	HUIGATUNC	
			no heneficiaries	of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is	,

List all security interest holdors, mortgagees, is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".

NAME AND ADDRESS:			
GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION. , 7662	SW MOHAWK STREET	TUALATIN, UR 9/062-1100	
SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	DATE	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	DATE
x maneta the		X	
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3908-	02200-02601-000		
		late appigned to this vehicle	, <u></u>

[] I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.

I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, 1/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided.

PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)			
JAMES C. RENEAU SIGNATURE OF OWNER	ADDRESS		LICENSE NO.
* Jamas Chenea			: :::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
V OFFICE USE ONLY V	PART III	V OFFICE USE ONLY	v
		60X6222222222222222222222222222	

Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved. [4

SIGNATURE OF DAY OFFICER DATE 1:27.98 00-pm N

This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: > 1.7.37.98

P.03/03 AMERITITLE KFALLS JUN-25-1998 11:36 APPLICATION TO EXCEPT & MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE 27800 PAGE 2 FRON REGISTRATION AND TITLING BOTARY ACKIEGENERTS OWNERS: STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF KLAMER)85. STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF KLAMER ON NOV 6, 19_97, BY JAMES C. RENEAU OWNERS: Ny commission explanation 12/20198 ttal Л COTTOS Notary Public for Oregon OFFICIA SECURED PARTY: STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF ______ Washington_)68. THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE WE ON JUNE 25, 1998, BY JE Syverson As LOUN HOULSON, OF GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATION Jenniter -44 commission expires: 6/26/01Notary Public for Oregon OFFICIAL SEAL ROCKY HOUSTON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION HO. 302351 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 28, 2001 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss. _day <u>29th</u> the_
 Amerititle
 the
 29th

 ______at
 11:39
 o'clock
 A. M., and duly recorded in Vol.
 M98
Filed for record at request of _____ A.D., 19 98 of July Deeds By Kittlin Road of_ \$25.00 FEE